
 

    
RECC Women's Summer Hockey  

League Schedule 2023 
 

       *dates and times are subject to change depending on ice availability 

     
 
  Visitor                       Home 

Tuesday, May 30 7:00pm Team RED vs. Team GREEN 

 8:00pm Team ORANGE vs. Team PURPLE 

     

Tuesday, June 6 7:00pm Team PURPLE vs Team RED 

 8:00pm Team ORANGE vs Team GREEN 

     

Tuesday, June 13 7:00pm Team PURPLE vs Team GREEN 

 8:00pm Team RED vs Team ORANGE 

     

Tuesday, June 20 7:00pm Team PURPLE vs Team ORANGE 

 8:00pm Team GREEN vs Team RED 

     

     Tuesday, June 27 7:00pm Team PURPLE vs Team RED 

 8:00pm Team ORANGE vs Team GREEN 

     

Tuesday, July 4 7:00pm Team RED vs Team ORANGE 

 8:00pm Team GREEN vs Team PURPLE 

     

Tuesday, July 11 7:00pm Team RED vs Team GREEN 

 8:00pm Team ORANGE vs Team PURPLE 

     

Tuesday, July 18 7:00pm Team GREEN vs Team ORANGE 

 8:00pm Team PURPLE vs Team RED 

     

Tuesday, July 25 7:00pm Team ORANGE vs Team RED 

 8:00pm Team GREEN vs Team PURPLE 

     

Tuesday, Aug 1 7:00pm 1st vs 4th 

 8:00pm 2nd vs 3rd 

     

Tuesday, Aug 8 7:00pm Championship   

     

 


